CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Indoor
10.85
E12

T6.5
60
4.70

Portrait - 44934-ESP

4 Light Foyer

Color Espresso
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With its bold geometric shapes and candle-style bulbs at varying
heights, The Portrait light fixture's multidimensional appeal is hard
to deny. Four rectangular pieces layered for effect, the Portrait
accurately captures a contemporary style while adding interest to

your home's foyer.

¢ Requires 4 Candelabra 60-watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

15.50
21.50
120
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