## **CRAFTMADE**



## Portrait - 44934-ESP

4 Light Foyer

## Color Espresso





With its bold geometric shapes and candle-style bulbs at varying heights, The Portrait light fixture's multidimensional appeal is hard to deny. Four rectangular pieces layered for effect, the Portrait accurately captures a contemporary style while adding interest to your home's foyer.

• Requires 4 Candelabra 60-watt bulbs (not included)

## Specs Dimensions

Mounting Location	Indoor	Width (in.)	15.50
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	10.85	Height (in.)	21.50
Bulb Base	E12	Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Bulbs	4	Canopy Width (in.)	5
Bulb Size	T6.5	Canopy Height (in.)	1
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Length (in.)	5
Carton Size (CU FT)	4.70		

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved